Race Date
Sepiember 07, 2019

Place Score

Overall Finish List

Boys
HS Boys

Name

1 Luke Manolakes
2 Max Klebe
3 Ben Olaivar
4 Sam Lambert
5 Nick Mies
8 Kyle Nofziger
7 Joseph Scheele
8 Brock Davee
g Jeremie Bokata
10 Park Mitchell
11 Alex Ahmari
12 Josh Hoh
13 Tyler Surprenant .
14 Gabe Olalvar
15 Alex Geissler
16 Alfredo Lopez
17 Sam Ferrar
18 Josh Rainage
19 Jacob Barker
20 Ricky Oakley
21 Aaron Lyubansky
22 Hayden Grotelueschen
23 Yabelsega Demisie
24 Quin Kolodzeiej
25 Peter Smith
26 Brandon Cresl
27 Lukas Burleson
28 Noah Qalkley
29 Joe Taylor
30 Tristin Grove
31 Byron Gallardo
32 Chase McClure
33 Luca Carcasi
34 Kolby Koslofski
35 Josh Wilcoski
36 Brennen Easter
37 Aaron Hendron
38 John Mulunda
39 Clayton Cramsey
40 Cody Rohdemann
41 Sam Atkinson
42 Phoenix Firnhaber
43 Mackinley Beadles
44 Breyton Beck
45 Payton Wendalf
46 Victor Smith
47 Max Dillow
48 Calvin Milier
49 Gage Williams
50 Mason Reeley
51 Jacob Seraphin

Results by ChampionChip 247

Team

Centennial High

Mt. Zion High Schoot
Centennial High
Urbana High School
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahormet-Seymour
Mattoon High School
Urbana High School
Urbana High School
Champaign Central
Charleston High
Danville High School
Centennial High
Centennial High
Effingham High
Mattoon High Schoot
Mattoon High School
Urbania High School
Danville High School
Urbana High School
Mahomet-Seymour
Urbana High School
Champaign Central
Champaign Central
Mattoon High School
Danville High School
Charleston High
Mahomet-Seymour
Mattoon High School
Mt. Zion High School
Sullivan High Scheol
Charleston High

Mt. Zion High School
Mahomet-Seymour
Centennial High
Centennial High
Urbana High School
Effingham High
Shelbyville High

Mt. Zion High School
Shelbyville High
Mattoon High School
Shelbyville High
Centennial High
Champaign Central
Champaign Central
Shelbyville High
Mahomet-Seymour
Charleston High
Champaign Central

Charleston Invite

Boys
HS Boys
Timne Place Score Narme Jeam

15:40.56 52 (> 7) Karsten Waisath Mahomet-Seymour
16:34.17 53 (> 7) Joseluis Bueschiein Centennial High
16:45.03 54 (>7) Andrew Hemming Centennial High
16:55.58 55 52 Michael Compton Danvifle High School
17:00.70 56 53 Matthew Carpenter Mt. Zion High School
17:00.79 57 54 Caleb Dalby Mattoen High School
17.00.83 58 (> 7) Nicholas Maurer Centennial High
17:06.96 59 55 Cooper Sweet Champaign Central
17:11.48 80 (>7) Jakobe Shaw Urbana High School
17:11.88 61 (> 7) Framiel Kashifa Urbana High School
17:13.40 82 56 David Enjambre Danville High School
17:22.15 63 57 Zeel Patel Effingham High
17:22.54 64 58 Caden Owens Mit. Zion High School
17:22.66 65 (> 7) Ben Wallace Mahomet-Seymour
17:22.75 66 58 Andrew Donaldson Effingham High
17:30.51 87 (> 7) Nick Bonn Chaimpaign Central
17:31.18 68 80 Wally Kraus Mt. Zion High School
17:34.43 88 (> 7) Chase Armstrong Mattoon High Schoof
17:35.50 70 (> 7) Marshall Hopper Mattoon High School
17:35.61 71 {»7) Carter Herbert Centennial High
17:38.87 72 81 WVill Miller Shelbyville High
17:39.21 73 62 Jon Pery Effingham High
17.39.45 74 (>7) Gabe Difanis Mahotmet-Seymour
17:41.36 75 (> 7) Ethan Rice Centennial High
17.41.65 76 (> 7) Nicholas Demos Champaign Central
17:53.24 77 (> 7) Caleb Fogarty Mattoon High School
18.01.32 78 (> 7) Lucas Hoewing Centennial High
18:02.91 79 > 7) Max Ando Urbana High School
18:07.53 80 63 Ashton Thompson Danville High School
18:08.00 81 84 Dakota Freese Sullivan High School
18:10.30 82 65 Lucus Stokes Shelbyville High
18:11.83 83 66 John Blakely - Danville High School
18:15.70 84 (>7) Gavin Ash Centennial High
18:23.70 85 (> 7) Sean South Mattoon High School
18:25.56 86 (> 7) Javid Rodriguez Mattoon High School
18:25.79 87 (> 7) William Martin Centennial High
18:30.81 88 (>7) Peter Slezak Mahomet-Seymour
18:32.74 89 (>7) Caleb Dowers Mahomet-Seymour
18:32.78 90 67 JJ Standerfer Sullivan High School
18:33.52 91 68 Peyton Pool Sullivan High School
18:35.66 92 69 Garrett Wagoner Effingham High
18:36.77 93 70 Sam Kautrin Charleston High
18:41.47 94 71 Noah Spain Shelbyville High
18:45.27 95 72 Logan Mellott Charleston High
18:46.27 96 73 Coen Foster Sullivan High School
18:47.89 97  (>7) Yusuf Jassim Centennial High
18:48.97 98 (> 7) Aaron Allen Danvitle High Schoot
18:49.43 99 74 Paul Bates Sullivan High School
18:50.49 100 (> 7) Nathan Lasersohn Urbana High School
18:52.13 101 (> 7) Alex Robert-Seymour Champaign Central

. 18:52.53 102 (< 5) Jacob Schm IC Catholic Prep

Time
18:55.26
18:56.59
18:56.64
18:56.71
19:07.93
19:07.98
19:08.54
10:00.87
19:10.62
19:10.71
19:11.62
19:11.94
19:14.12
19:19.32
19:22.69
19:23.59
19:28.34
19:29.05
16:29.14
19:32.74
19:33.67
19:34.97
19:38.40
19:39.92
19:41.97
19:45.40
19:45.67
19:45.99
19:48.99
19:52.34
19:54.33
19:56.42
19:58.30
20:00.81
20:04.83
20:06.92
20:16.01
20:16.38
20:47.20
20:20.04
20:28.39
20:32.23
20:32.57
20:33.81
20:39.29
20:40.47
20:41.40
20:41.71
20:44.08
20:49.13
20:51.75

00/07/2019 10:34:17 AM



Race Date
September 07, 2019

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
1158
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
120
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Charleston Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys

HS Boys

Score Name

75 Preston Latch
(> 7) John Wright
(> 7) Chase Misenheimer
(> 7) Dane Seiler
(> 7) Matt Grabb
(> 7) Josh Wilson
(> 7) Ramiz Imatiz
(> 7) Avery Smith
(> 7) Frank Rosen

76 Canon West
(> 7) John Tender
(> 7) Bobby Kraus
(> 7) Noah Bates

77 Connor Mellott
(> 7) Garrett: Campbell
(< 8) Liam Dacre
(> 7) Emmanuel Lokango
(> 7) Jared Bringamon
(< &) Dominic Gaudio
(> 7) Charles Hong
(> 7) Payton Bushue
(> 7) Dawson Foster
(> 7) Waylon Schultz
(= 7) Tyler Zerrusen
(> 7) Titus Kyles
(> 7) Nicholas Hawk
(< 5) Vaughn Murray
(> 7) Benjamin Roughton
(> 7) Griffin Schuricht
(> 7) Harrison Weter
(> 7) lzayah Goss
(> 7) Evan Vredbaugh
(> 7) Ted Wypijewski
(> 7) Nicholas Seraphin
(> 7) Christian Raddatz
(>7) Isa Rahman
(> 7) Divit Patel
(> 7) Kevin Mayele
(> 7) Parsh Amin
(> 7) Owen Esslinger-
(> 7) Terry Colombo
(> 7) Adam Agronomoff
(> 7) Jayden Mackiin
{>7) Abraham Rodriguez
(» 7) Christian Berry

Results by ChampionChip 247

Team

Effingham High
Urbana High School
Mahomet-Seymour
Effingham High
Shelbyville High
Champaign Central
Centennial High
Champaign Central
Effingham High
Sullivan High School
Mahomet-Seymour
. Zion High School
Sullivan High School
Charleston High
Mattoon High School
IC Catholic Prep
Urbana High School
Charleston High

IC Catholic Prep
Centennial High
Effingham High
Sullivan High School
Mattoon High School
Shelbyville High
Champaign Central
Charleston High

IC Catholic Prep
Urbana High School
Shelbyville High

Mt. Zion High School
Effingham High
Danville High School
Urbana High 8chool
Champaign Central
Effingham High
Centennial High
Champaign Central
Centennial High
Effingham High
Champaign Central
Mattoon High School
Charieston High
Effingham High
Mattoon High School
Urbana High School

Time

20:54.34
20:58.82
21:.00.98
21:02.18
21:08.73
21:08.11
21:14.37
21:14.96
21:19.73
21:21.60
21:23.17
21:29.33
21:32.21
21.34.47
21:34.80
21:40.80
21:54.17
21:59.19
22:17.18
22:18.15
22:25.71
22:33.62
22:40.78
- 22:45.28
22:57.69
23:01.89
23.08.40
2311266
23:12.78
23.20.59
23:27.66
23.28.55
23:55.30
23:58.40
24:41.54
24:56.34
24.59.87
25:00.24
25:46.05
25:48.87
26.09.16
26:34.59
26:43.60 .
28:19.15
29:57.71

09/07/2019 10:34:17 AM




Race Dale
Septernber 07, 2019

Boys
HS Boys

Name

Urbana High School
Team Score (places): 63
Average Time: 17:18.66

Sam Lambert
Jeremie Bokata
Park Mitchell

Jacob Barker
Aaron Lyubansky
Yabetsega Demisie
John Mulunda
Jakobe Shaw
Framiel Kashila

10 Max Ando

11 Nathan Lasersohn
12 John Wright

13 Emmanuel Lokango
14 Benjamin Roughton
15 Ted Wypijewski

16 Christian Berry
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Mahomet-Seymour
Team Score (places): 69
Average Time: 17:21.81

Nick Mies
Kyle Nofziger
Joseph Scheele
Hayden Grotelueschen
Joe Taylor
Josh Wilcoski
Gage Willlams
Karsten Waisath

9 Ben Wallace
10 Gabe Difanis
11 Peter Slezak
12 Caleb Dowers
13 Chase Misenheimer
14 John Tender

Centennial High School
Team Score (places); 69
Average Time: 17:.07.36

1 Luke Manolakes

2 Ben Olaivar

3 Gabe Olaivar

4 Alex Geissler

5 Brennen Easter

6 Aaron Hendron

7 Payton Wendall

8 Joseluis Bueschlein
g Andrew Hemming
10 Nicholas Maurer
11 Carter Herbert
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Resuits by ChampionChip 247

Cum
Place Place

Charlesion Invite
Final Team Resulls

Time

Cum
Time

4 4
9 13
10 23
19 42
21 63
(23) (86)
(38) (124)
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
=7
5 5
8 11
7 18
22 40
29 69
(35) (104)
(49) (153)
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
> 7
101
3 4
14 18
15 33
36 69
(37) (108)
(45) (151)
> 7
>7
>7
> 7

Finish Position - 1

16:55.58
17:11.46
17:11.88
17:35.50
17:38.87
17:39.45
18:32.74
19:10.62
19:10.71
19:45.99
20:44.08
20:58.82
21:54.17
23:12.66
23:55.30
20:57.71

16:55.58
34:07.04
51:18.92
1:08:54.42
1:26:33.29
1:44:12.74
2:02:45.48

2:21:56.10. .

2:41:06.81
3:00:52.80
3.21:36.88
3:42:35.70
4:04:29.87
4.27.42.53
4:51:37.83
5:21:35.54

Finish Position - 2

17.00.70
17:00.79
17:00.83
17:39.21
18:07.53
18:25.56
18:50.49
18:55.26
19:19.32
19:38.40
20:16.01
20:16.38
21:00.98
21:23.17

17.00.70

34:01.49

51:02.32
1:08:41.53
1:26:49.06
1:45:14,62
2:04:05.11
2:23:00,37
2:42:19.69
3:01,58.08
3:22:1440
3:42:30.48
4:03:31.46
4:24.54 63

Finish Position - 3

15:40.56
16:45.03
17:22.66
17:22.75
18:25.78
18:30.81
18:46.27
18:56.59
18:56.64
19:08.54
19:32.74

15:40.56

32:25.59

49748.25
1:07:11.00
1:25:36.79
1:44:07.60
2:02:53.87
2:21:50.46
2:40:47 10
2:59.55.64
3:19:28,38
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Name

Centennial High School
Team Score (places). 69
Average Time; 17:07.36

12 Ethan Rice

13 Lucas Hoewing
14 Gavin Ash

15 William Martin
18 Yusuf Jassim
17 Ramiz Imatiz
18 Charles Hong
Isa. Rahman
20 Kevin Mayele

Mattoon High Schootl
Team Score (places). 99
Average Time: 17:38.96

Brock Davee

Sam Ferrar

Josh Ramage
Brandon Creel
Tristin Grove
Mackinley Beadles
Caleb Dalby
Chase Armistrong
Marshall Hopper
10 Caleb Fogarty

11 Sean South

12 Javid Rodriguez
13 Garrett Campbell
14 Waylon Schuitz
15 Terry Colombo

16 Abraham Rodriguez
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Champaign Central
Team Score {places). 153
Average Time: 18:02.65

Alex Ahmari

Quin Kolodzele|
Peter Smith
Victor Smith

Max Dillow

Jacob Seraphin
Cooper Sweet
Nick Bonn
Nicholas Demos
10 Alex Robert-Seymour-
11 Josh Wilson

12 Avery Smith

13 Titus Kyles

14 Nicholas Seraphin
15 Divit Patel

16 Owen Esslinger
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Boys
HS Boys

Place Piace

Cum cum

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

> 7 19:39.92 3:39:08.30
>7 19:45.67 3:58:53.97
> 7 19:58.30 4:18:52.27
> 7 20:06.92 4:38:59.19
=7 20:40.47 4:59:39.66
> 7 21:14.37 5:20:54.03
>7 22:19.15 5:43:13.18
>7 24:56.34 - - 6.08:00.52
> 7 25:00.24  6:33:18.76
Finish Position - 4

g 8 17:06.96 17:06.96
17 25 17:31.18 34:38.14
18 43 17:34.43 52:12.57
26 69 17:53.24 1:10:05.81
30 99 18.09.00 1:28:14.81
(43) (142) 18:41.47 1:46:56.28
(54) (196) 19:07.98 2:06:04.26
> 7 19:29.05 2:25:33.31
> 7 19:29.14 2:45:02.45
=7 19:45.40 3:04:47.85
>7 20:00.81 3:24.48.66
> 7 20:04.83 3:44:53.49
> 7 21:34.80 4:06:28.29
> 7 22:40.78 4.29:09.07
> 7 26:09.16 4:55:18.23
> 7 ©28:18.15 5:23:37.38

Finish Position- 5

1M1 11 17.13.40 17:13.40

24 35 17:41.36 34:54.76

25 80 17:41.65 52:36.41

48 106 18:47.89 1:11:24.30

47 153 18:48.97 1:30:13.27
(51) (204) 18:52.53 1:49:05.80
(55) (259) 19:09.87  2:08:15.67
>7 19:23.59 2:27:39.26
> 7 19:41.97 2:47:21.23
> 7 20:48.13 3:08:10.36
>7 21:08.11 3:29:18.47
> 7 21:14.96  3:50:33.43
>7 22:57.69  4:13:31.12
> 7 23:68.40 4:37:29.52
> 7 24:50.87  5:02:29.39
> 7 25:48.87 5:28:18.26

09/07/2019 10:34:29




Charleston Invite

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Final Team Resulls
Boys Boys ‘
HS Boys HS Boys
Cum Cum ) Cumn Cum
Name Place Place Timne Time Name Place Place Time Time
Mt. Zion High School Finish Position- 6 Effingham High Schooi Finish Position -~ 9
Team Score (places). 161 Team Score (places): 233
Average Time: 18:10.35 Average Time: 18:50.58
1 Max Klebe 2 2 16:34.17 16:34.17 10 Payton Bushue > 7 22:25.71 3:20:23.24
2 Byron Gallardo 31 33 18:10.30 34:44.47 11 lzayah Goss >7 23:27.66  3:43:50.90
3 Kolby Koslofski 34 &7 18:23.70 £3:08.17 12 Christian Raddatz > 7 24:41.54  4:08:32.44
4 Sam Atkinson 41 108 18:35.66 - 1:11:43.83 13 Parsh Amin >7 25:46.05  4:34:118.49
5 Matthew Carpenter 53 161 19:0793  1:30:51.76 14 Jayden Macklin >7 26:43.60  5:01:02.09
6 Caden Owens (58) (219) 191412 1:50:0588 | gpelpyville High School Finish Pasition - 10
7 Wally Kraus (80) (279) 19:28.34 2:08:34.22 Team Score (places); 235
8 Bobby Kraus >7 2112033 2:31:03.55 Average Time: 18:51.73
S Harrison Weter > 7 23:20.59 2:54:24.14 1 Gody Rohdemann o 40 183352 18:33.52
Panville High School Finish Position - 7 2 Phoenix Fimhaber 42 82 183677  37:10.29
Team Score (places). 168 3 Breyton Beck 44 126 184527 555556
Average Time: 18:13.56 4 Calvin Miller 48 174 18:49.43  1:14:44.99
1 Tyler Surprenant’ 13 13 17:22.54 17:22.54 S Wil Miller 61 235  19:33.67  1:34:18.66
2 Ricky Oakley 20 33 17:35.61 34:58.18 6 Lucus Stokes (65) {300) 19:54.33 1:54:12.99
3 Lukas Burleson 27 80 18:01.32  52:59.47 7 Noah Spain (71) (371)  20:32.57 2144556
4 Michael Compton 52 112 18:56.71 1.11:56.18 8 Matt Grabb > 7 21:05.73 2:35:51.28
5 David Enjambre 66 168  19111.62  1:31:.07.80 9 Tyler Zerrusen >7 22:45.28  2:58:36.57
6 Ashton Thompson (83) (231) 19:48.99 1:560:56.79 10 Griffin Schuricht >7 23:12.78 3:21:40.35
7 John Blakely (66) (297)  19:5642 2105321 | gyptivan High School ' Finish Position - 11
8 Aaron Allen > 7 20:41.40 2:31:34.61 Team Score (places): 304
9 Evan Vredbaugh >7 23:28.55  2:55:.03.16 Average Time: 19:52.14
Charleston High School Finish Position - 8 1 Chase McClure 3 32 18:11.83 181183
Team Score (places). 193 2 Dakota Freese 64 96 195234 380417
Average Time: 18:37.02 3 JJ Standerfer 67 163 201720 582137
1 Josh Hoh 12 12 17:22.15 17.22.15 4 Peyton Pool 68 231 20:20.04  1:18:41.41
2 Noah Oakley 28 40 18:02.91 35:25.06 5 Coen Foster 73 304 2013928 1:39:20.70
3 Luca Carcasi 33 73 18:15.70 53.:40.76 6 Paul Bates (74) (378)  20:41.71 2:00:02.41
4 Mason Reeley 50 123 18:52.13 1:12:32.89 7 Canon West (76) (454) 21:21.60 2:21:24.01
5 Sam Kautin 70 193 20:32.23 1:33:05.12 8 Noah Bates >7 21:32.21 2:42:56.22
6 Logan Mellott (72) (265)  20:33.81 1:53:38.93 9 Dawson Foster >7 22:33.62 3:05:29.84
_7 Connor Mellott (77) (342) 21:34.47 2:15:13.40 iIC Catholic Prep Finish Position - inc.
8 Jared Bringamon > 7 21:59.19  2:37:112.59 Team Score (places): Inc.
9 Nicholas Hawk =7 23:01.88  3:00:14.48 Average Tirﬁ.e:
10 Adam Agronomoff > 7 26:3459  3:26:40.07 1 Jacob Sofim s 205175 05175
Effingham High School Finish Position - 8 2 Liam Dacte <5 91-40.80 493055
Team Score (places). 233 3 Dominic Gaudio <5 22:17.18 1:04.49.73
Average Time: 18:50.58 4 \aughn Murray <5 23:08.40  1:27:58.13
1 Alfredo Lopez 16 16 17:30.51 17:30.51
2 Clayton Cramsey 32 &5 18:32.78 36:03.2¢
3 Zeel Patel 57 112 19:11.94 55:15.23
4 Andrew Donaldson 58 171 19:22.69 1:14:37.92
5 Jon Perry 62 233 19:34.97 1:34:12.89
6 Garrett VWWagoner (69) (302) 20:28.39 1:54:41.28
7 Preston Latch - (75) (377) . 20:54.34  2:115:35.62
8 Dane Seiler 7 21:02.18 2:36:37.80
9 Frank Rosen » 7 21:19.73 2:57:57.53
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Results by ChampionChip 247 ' 2 098/07/2019 10:34:29



